Penguin Series BF bag filtration systems are designed to
provide rapid, high velocity solution turnover, while remov-
ing contaminants that tend to “surface load”. The larger
surface area of the single layered polypropylene filter bag
provides significant longer life when compared to a graded
density, string wound cartridge filter. One PB-7, 7” diameter
by 16.5” long, bag is equivalent to approximately twelve
21/2” diameter by 10” long string wound filters. Disposable

Bag
Filtration System
Specifications
Model PB-7L-50D
Model P-3/4A
Filtration Rate
Model Bag Model Pump Model GPH
BF-P50 PB-5 P-1/6A 1200
BF-P50L P-1/4A 1600
BF-P100 PB-7 P-1/2A 2400
BF-P100L P-3/4A 3600
Micron Surface Length
Model Rating Area - Ft. 2 Diameter (inches)
PB-5-1 1
PB-5-5 5
PB-5-10 10 2.0 20.0
PB-5-25 25
PB-5-50 50
PB-5-100 100 5
PB-5L-1 1
PB-5L-5 5
PB-5L-10 10 3 30.0
PB-5L-25 25
PB-5L-50 50
PB-5L-100 100
PB-7-1 1
PB-7-5 5
PB-7-10 10 2.0 16.5
PB-7-25 25
PB-7-50 50
PB-7-100 100 7
PB-7L-1 1
PB-7L-5 5
PB-7L-10 10 4.0 33.0
PB-7L-25 25
PB-7L-50 50
PB-7L-100 100
PB 7 10 D
Penguin Diameter/Length Micron Rating Ring/Material of Construction
Filter 5   = 5/20.0 1 = 1 D = PVC coated steel
Bag 5L = 5/30.0 5 = 5 S = 316 SS